

DIVING

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

**Platform - Men
Final**

REFEREE	V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans	LEN
ASSISTANT	TELEFSEN Arne	LEN
PANEL		
JUDGE 1	PEREZ Angel Luis	
JUDGE 2	HARALDSEN Inger Reine	
JUDGE 3	ORBAN Ildiko	
JUDGE 4	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	
JUDGE 5	PIRHONEN Satu	
JUDGE 6	STRITT BURK Carmen	
JUDGE 7	WIERNIUK Anna	
RESERVE	PIKTURNIENE Ale	

1	MINIBAEV Victor	RUS	18 JUL 1991	586.10	
2	DALEY Thomas	GBR	21 MAY 1994	535.45	50.65
3	KLEIN Sascha	GER	12 SEP 1985	530.90	55.20
4	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	515.40	70.70
5	SHLEIKHER Nikita	RUS	10 JUN 1998	464.50	121.60
6	KAPTUR Vadim	BLR	12 JUL 1987	431.15	154.95
7	DELL'UOMO Francesco	ITA	08 JAN 1987	422.50	163.60
8	BONDAR Oleksandr	UKR	25 OCT 1993	419.55	166.55
9	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	15 MAR 1995	403.15	182.95
10	COZMA Catalin	ROU	01 OCT 1995	400.35	185.75
11	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	04 FEB 1993	397.30	188.80
12	DENNY James	GBR	20 SEP 1993	311.60	274.50

DIVING

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Final

REFEREE	V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans	LEN
ASSISTANT	TELEFSEN Arne	LEN
PANEL		
JUDGE 1	PEREZ Angel Luis	
JUDGE 2	HARALDSEN Inger Reine	
JUDGE 3	ORBAN Ildiko	
JUDGE 4	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	
JUDGE 5	PIRHONEN Satu	
JUDGE 6	STRITT BURK Carmen	
JUDGE 7	WIERNIUK Anna	
RESERVE	PIKTURNIENE Ale	

1	MINIBAEV Victor	RUS	18 JUL 1991	407C	3.2	10.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	81.60	81.60	
				109C	3.7	10.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	99.90	181.50	
				307C	3.4	10.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	10	9.0	10	10	98.60	280.10	
				6245D	3.6	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	100.80	380.90	
				207B	3.6	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	10	9.0	9.0	9.5	99.00	479.90	
				5255B	3.6	10.0	10	9.5	10	10	9.5	9.0	10	106.20	586.10	
2	DALEY Thomas	GBR	21 MAY 1994	626B	3.5	10.0	10	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	96.25	96.25	
				5255B	3.6	10.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	75.60	171.85	
				407C	3.2	10.0	9.0	10	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	86.40	258.25	
				109C	3.7	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	77.70	335.95	
				207B	3.6	10.0	9.5	10	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	10	102.60	438.55	
				307C	3.4	10.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	96.90	535.45	50.65
3	KLEIN Sascha	GER	12 SEP 1985	407C	3.2	10.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.5	91.20	91.20	
				109C	3.7	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	88.80	180.00	
				626B	3.5	10.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	59.50	239.50	
				207B	3.6	10.0	9.5	9.0	8.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	99.00	338.50	
				307C	3.4	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.5	95.20	433.70	
				5255B	3.6	10.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	97.20	530.90	55.20
4	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	107B	3.0	10.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	81.00	81.00	
				407C	3.2	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	86.40	167.40	
				6245D	3.6	10.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	72.00	239.40	
				207B	3.6	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	97.20	336.60	
				307C	3.4	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	81.60	418.20	
				5255B	3.6	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	97.20	515.40	70.70
5	SHLEIKHER Nikita	RUS	10 JUN 1998	407C	3.2	10.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	81.60	81.60	
				109C	3.7	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	79.55	161.15	
				207C	3.3	10.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	84.15	245.30	
				307C	3.4	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	85.00	330.30	
				626C	3.3	10.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	59.40	389.70	
				5337D	3.4	10.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	74.80	464.50	121.60

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	KAPTUR Vadim	BLR	12 JUL 1987														
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	64.50		
			407C	3.2	10.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		60.80	125.30		
			6142D	3.1	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	195.05		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		76.80	271.85		
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		72.60	344.45		
			307C	3.4	10.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.5		86.70	431.15	154.95	
7	DELL'UOMO Francesco	ITA	08 JAN 1987														
			5152B	2.9	10.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		73.95	73.95		
			107B	3.0	10.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.5		79.50	153.45		
			305C	2.8	10.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		54.60	208.05		
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		72.00	280.05		
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		74.25	354.30		
			6142D	3.1	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		68.20	422.50	163.60	
8	BONDAR Oleksandr	UKR	25 OCT 1993														
			407C	3.2	10.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		80.00	80.00		
			109C	3.7	10.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		70.30	150.30		
			626B	3.5	10.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		47.25	197.55		
			207B	3.6	10.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		59.40	256.95		
			5255B	3.6	10.0	8.0	5.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5		81.00	337.95		
			307C	3.4	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5		81.60	419.55	166.55	
9	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	15 MAR 1995														
			405B	2.8	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		63.00	63.00		
			305C	2.8	10.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		65.80	128.80		
			107B	3.0	10.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0		75.00	203.80		
			207C	3.3	10.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		47.85	251.65		
			626C	3.3	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0		75.90	327.55		
			5255B	3.6	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		75.60	403.15	182.95	
10	COZMA Catalin	ROU	01 OCT 1995														
			107B	3.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	72.00		
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		73.60	145.60		
			6243D	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		76.80	222.40		
			5253B	3.2	10.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		80.00	302.40		
			207C	3.3	10.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		49.50	351.90		
			301B	1.9	10.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		48.45	400.35	185.75	
11	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	04 FEB 1993														
			5253B	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		76.80	76.80		
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		73.60	150.40		
			6243D	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		62.40	212.80		
			307C	3.4	10.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5		47.60	260.40		
			207B	3.6	10.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		66.60	327.00		
			109C	3.7	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		70.30	397.30	188.80	
12	DENNY James	GBR	20 SEP 1993														
			407C	3.2	10.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		75.20	75.20		
			626C	3.3	10.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		34.65	109.85		
			207B	3.6	10.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0		28.80	138.65		
			307C	3.4	10.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		30.60	169.25		
			5255B	3.6	10.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		70.20	239.45		
			109C	3.7	10.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		72.15	311.60	274.50	